Unmanaged Switch Solutions Industrial Ethernet Solutions for Control and Automation
Redundant Power Inputs
Et
h
er
D
ev

2-8
Dimensions, unit = mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Industrial 8-port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
(Operating Temperature from 0 to 60oC)
EDS-308: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 8 10/100BaseT(X)
ports
EDS-308-M-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
7 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-308-S-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
7 10/100 BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100 BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-308-MM-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 multi mode 100BaseFX ports,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-308-SS-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 single mode 100BaseFX ports,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
Industrial 5-port Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
(Operating Temperature from 0 to 60°C)
EDS-305: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 5
10/100BaseT(X) ports, 0 to 60°C
EDS-305-M-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100 BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-305-S-SC: Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with
4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100BaseFX port,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
All items include: User’s Manual
Extended Operating Temperature Models (-40